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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 6 Toppers vroeg 67 ½ 32 ½ 385 23 30983 28928 434 1259 471 1355
2 1 2 What ever 66 ½ 33 ½ 377 29 30853 28426 460 1277 491 1367
3 6 7 Senior X 62 38 337 57 28953 25088 425 1200 491 1352
4 5 1 Hambones 56 44 378 28 30914 29627 507 1328 519 1420
5 8 4 Surprise show 51 49 382 26 30405 26961 446 1227 490 1341
6 3 8 H.D.H. 44 56 311 75 29439 24951 444 1153 501 1324
7 4 3 Non Grada 36 64 290 91 28396 21883 390 1066 474 1255
8 2 5 Eminem 17 83 243 123 26717 17690 302 835 426 1190

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Surprise show 399 481 441 1321 4 <---> H.D.H. 321 379 351 1051 0
3-4 Eminem 389 381 353 1123 0 <---> Hambones 391 425 399 1215 4
5-6 Toppers vroeg 392 394 382 1168 2 <---> Non Grada 414 326 384 1124 2
7-8 What ever 490 442 435 1367 4 <---> Senior X 453 341 381 1175 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  2- 5  8- 3  1- 7  6- 4
Next Week  7- 6  1- 4  3- 2  5- 8

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 460 What ever 446 Surprise show 416 Senior X
Scratch Series 1277 What ever 1216 Surprise show 1179 Hambones

Handicap Game 490 What ever 481 Surprise show 453 Senior X
Handicap Series 1367 What ever 1321 Surprise show 1215 Hambones

Men Scratch Game 267 Nol Wal 254 Jayde Maatman 216 Jacco Reinders
Scratch Series 680 Jayde Maatman 677 Nol Wal 597 Mylan Vrugt

Handicap Game 272 Nol Wal 264 Jayde Maatman 228 Jacco Reinders
Handicap Series 710 Jayde Maatman 692 Nol Wal 657 Mylan Vrugt

Women Scratch Game 219 Tessa Wal 202 Thaylor Vieberink 133 Eva Kernacs
Scratch Series 550 Thaylor Vieberink 508 Tessa Wal 310 Eva Kernacs

Handicap Game 231 Tessa Wal 230 Thaylor Vieberink 207 Eva Kernacs
Handicap Series 634 Thaylor Vieberink 544 Tessa Wal 532 Eva Kernacs

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 507 Hambones 460 What ever 446 Surprise show
Scratch Series 1328 Hambones 1277 What ever 1259 Toppers vroeg

Handicap Game 519 Hambones 501 H.D.H. 491 What ever
491 Senior X

Handicap Series 1420 Hambones 1367 What ever 1355 Toppers vroeg

Men Scratch Game 289 Nol Wal 279 Jacco Reinders 278 Damian Vieberink
Scratch Series 747 Nol Wal 740 Damian Vieberink 708 Jayde Maatman

Handicap Game 298 Nol Wal 287 Jacco Reinders 278 Damian Vieberink
Handicap Series 774 Nol Wal 743 Damian Vieberink 741 Jayde Maatman

Women Scratch Game 258 Thaylor Vieberink 234 Tessa Wal 228 Wendy Haak
Scratch Series 649 Tessa Wal 595 Thaylor Vieberink 592 Wendy Haak

Handicap Game 287 Thaylor Vieberink 251 Tessa Wal 250 Wendy Haak
Handicap Series 705 Tessa Wal 682 Thaylor Vieberink 655 Wendy Haak

655 Diana Maatman
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Hambones

1 Hans Sommer 186 16 4477 24 572 544 0 0
2 Jacco Reinders 192 12 13866 72 609 533 185 216 190 591 627

17 Erik Hilferink bk202 5 0 0 0 0
26 Damian Vieberink 211 0 9744 46 644 594 194 a197 a197 588 588
27 Joyce Monch 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 - What ever
3 Mylan T. Vrugt 181 20 12555 69 549 476 206 200 191 597 657
4 Jayde Maatman 196 9 14759 75 607 528 254 212 214 680 710

18 Jaimy Huisintveld 206 2 620 3 622 615 0 0
3 - Non Grada

5 Dion Kupers 120 63 8678 72 397 321 122 81 101 304 490
6 Thaylor Vieberink 170 28 10200 60 573 509 202 155 193 550 634

19 Diana Maatman 166 30 3005 18 502 480 0 0
20 Anne Hallebeek bk187 16 0 0 0 0

4 - Surprise show

7 Nol V. Wal 204 4 7345 36 650 610 184 267 226 677 692
8 Wendy Haak 178 22 8053 45 539 490 0 0

21 Tony V. Wijland 167 30 11563 69 533 460 180 179 180 539 629
5 - Eminem

9 Eva Kernacs 103 74 7131 69 357 284 133 106 71 310 532
10 Mihaly Szilagyi 140 49 9724 69 428 355 133 152 159 444 591
22 Rein Wevers 154 39 463 3 467 460 0 0

6 - Toppers vroeg
11 Patrick V. Binsbergen 193 11 11587 60 635 571 0 0
12 Frank Bekker 192 12 4824 25 580 551 a179 a179 156 514 547
23 Andrew Brown 193 11 12159 63 645 578 190 192 203 585 621

7 - Senior X
13 Coen V. Wal 164 32 5427 33 513 476 0 0
14 Jos Kemperink 173 25 11470 66 536 466 197 171 188 556 631
24 Tessa V. Wal 190 14 5514 29 598 565 219 133 156 508 544
28 Peter Harmsen 176 23 1585 9 539 526 0 0

8 - H.D.H.
15 Hermann Scholten 168 29 11152 66 509 439 122 160 143 425 509
16 Dirk Scholten 143 46 4743 33 441 404 0 0
25 Helmut Heinst 177 23 9056 51 556 501 149 169 158 476 542

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Damian Vieberink 9744 46 211 278 740 194 a197 a197 588
Jaimy Huisintveld 620 3 206 231 620 0
Nol V. Wal 7345 36 204 289 747 184 267 226 677
Jayde Maatman 14759 75 196 256 708 254 212 214 680
Patrick V. Binsbergen 11587 60 193 235 661 0
Andrew Brown 12159 63 193 256 646 190 192 203 585
Frank Bekker 4824 25 192 255 647 a179 a179 156 514
Jacco Reinders 13866 72 192 279 682 185 216 190 591
Hans Sommer 4477 24 186 244 614 0
Mylan T. Vrugt 12555 69 181 229 638 206 200 191 597
Helmut Heinst 9056 51 177 247 639 149 169 158 476
Peter Harmsen 1585 9 176 227 569 0
Jos Kemperink 11470 66 173 230 620 197 171 188 556
Hermann Scholten 11152 66 168 224 592 122 160 143 425
Tony V. Wijland 11563 69 167 236 548 180 179 180 539
Coen V. Wal 5427 33 164 213 575 0
Rein Wevers 463 3 154 175 463 0
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dirk Scholten 4743 33 143 188 485 0
Mihaly Szilagyi 9724 69 140 194 509 133 152 159 444
Dion Kupers 8678 72 120 166 432 122 81 101 304
Erik Hilferink 0 0 bk202 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tessa V. Wal 5514 29 190 234 649 219 133 156 508
Wendy Haak 8053 45 178 228 592 0
Thaylor Vieberink 10200 60 170 258 595 202 155 193 550
Diana Maatman 3005 18 166 214 553 0
Eva Kernacs 7131 69 103 154 384 133 106 71 310
Anne Hallebeek 0 0 bk187 0 0 0
Joyce Monch 0 0 0 0 0 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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